\\ American Water Works Association
‘ New York Section

Registrant Information

Name:

AWWA Member Number:

Company/Affiliation:

Email

Mailing Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -

Total Price of Sessions Selection: $

Billing Information
Billing Options:
o Invoice Me

o Check Included
o Credit Card / / /

Exp: CVC: Name on Card:

Billing Address:

City: State: Zip:

Date

Mail Payment and Registration Form to:
NYSAWWA, 614 7th North Street, Liverpool, NY 13088
or Faxto 315.455.2615

Authorized Signature

2019 Training Registration Form
Register online at www.NYSAWWA.org

O

O o

Ooooooao

oo

1932

1963

1942
1920

1906
1939

1925
1935
1921

1929

1911
1952

1945
1946
1904
1940
1947
1923

1903
1954

1950
1915

1937

1928

Ballston Spa
April 2 Distribution System Asset Mgmt
Canton
March 5 Basic Laboratory Skills
Dunkirk
May 30 Granulated Activated Carbon W/WW
Nov. 13 Basic Laboratory Skills
Hemlock
March 13 Basic Laboratory Skills
Dec. 4 EPA Method 334
Ithaca
April 24  Biohazards W/WW; Workplace Violence
Sept 25 Distribution System Asset Mgmt
Nov 20 Basic Laboratory Skills
Jamestown
May 8 Concrete Tank Construction
Kingston
May 1 Basic Laboratory Skills
Oct. 16 Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem.
Melville (2 Iocations)
Jan. 16 Legionella / Ethics
March 20 Maintaining Water Quality
June 19 Basic Electrical Systems
Aug. 14 GIS & Facility Mgmt
Oct. 9 Media & PR
Nov. 13 Basic Laboratory Skills
Middletown
May 3 Automatic Control Valves
Oct. 18 Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem.
Ogdensburg
May 15 Sanitary Surveys/Waterbourne Diseases
Oct 10 Basic Laboratory Skills
Olean
March 12 EPA Method 334
Owego
April 30 Chlorine & Sodium Hypochlorite

5.25W | 5.25 WW | 6.0 PE

7.0W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE

40W | 5.5WW | 5.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE

7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE
3.75W | 3.75 WW | 3.5 PE

6.0W | 6.0WW | 5.0 PE
5.25W | 5.25 WW | 6.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE

40W | 40WW | 4.0 PE

7.0W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE
40W | 0.0WW | 4.0 PE

4.0W | 0.0WW | 4.0 PE
4.0W | 0.0 WW | 2.0 PE
40W | 4.0 WW | 4.0 PE
4.0W | 0.0 WW | 4.0 PE
40W | 0.0WW | 1.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE

6.0W | 6.0WW | 6.0 PE
40W | 0.0WW | 4.0 PE

6.0W | 0.0 WW | 6.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE

3.75W | 3.75 WW | 3.5 PE

6.0W | 6.0 WW | 6.0 PE

*indicates non-member rates

$80/$130*

$100/$150*

$80/$130*
$100/$150*

$100/$150*
$55/$80*

$80/$130*
$80/$130*
$100/$150*

$55/$80*

$100/$150*
$55/$80*

$55/$80*
$55/$80*
$55/$80*
$55/$80*
$55/$80*
$100/$150*

$80/$130*
$55/$80*

$80/$130*
$100/$150*

$55/$80*

$80/$130*



A\

0O 1930

O 1926
O 1914
O 1956

O 1912
O 1953
O 1918

O 1905
0O 1922

O

1934

1908
1938
1910
1902
1927
1955
1951
1944
1919
1958
1924

o o o o o o o I o

Sept 18

May 7
Oct 8
Oct. 9

May 6
Oct. 17
Nov. 4

Feb 27
Nov 26

Sept 24

March 21
March 22
April 30
May 2
May 8
Oct. 8
Oct. 15
Oct. 23
Nov. 5
Nov. 6
Dec. 3

American Water Works Association

New York Section

—

Peekskill
Concrete Tank Construction
Peru

Biohazards W/WW; Workplace Violence
Basic Laboratory Skills
Water Meter Design & Maintenance
Poughkeepsie
Basic Laboratory Skills
Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem.
Basic Laboratory Skills
Shoremont (Rochester)
Basic Laboratory Skills
Basic Laboratory Skills
Springville
Distribution System Asset Mgmt
Troy
Basic Laboratory Skills
EPA Method 334
Basic Laboratory Skills
Automatic Control Valves
Biohazards W/WW; Workplace Violence
Water Meter Design & Maintenance
Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem.
Hydrants, Meters, & Valves
Basic Laboratory Skills
Water Tmt Plant Process Optimization
Basic Laboratory Skills

40W | 40WW | 4.0PE

6.0W | 6.0WW | 5.0PE
70W ]| 7.0WW | 3.0 PE
55W | 0.0 WW | 5.0 PE

7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE
4.0W | 0.0 WW | 4.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE

70W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE
70W ]| 7.0WW | 3.0 PE

5.25W | 525 WW | 6.0 PE

7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE

3.75W | 3.75 WW | 3.5 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE
6.0W | 6.0 WW | 6.0 PE
6.0W | 6.0 WW | 5.0 PE
5.5W | 0.0 WW | 5.0 PE
4.0W | 0.0 WW | 4.0 PE
5.25W | 0.0 WW | 3.5 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE
6.0W | 6.0 WW | 6.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE

2019 Training Registration Form

Register online at www.NYSAWWA.org

$55/$80*

$80/$130*
$100/$150*
$80/$130*

$100/$150*
$55/$80*
$100/$150*

$100/$150*
$100/$150*

$80/$130*

$100/$150*
$55/$80*
$100/$150*
$80/$130*
$80/$130*
$80/$130*
$55/$80*
$80/$130*
$100/$150*
$80/$130*
$100/$150*

OO o0oan

O

1907
1931

1960
1948

1933

O 1913

O

1901
1917

1959

O 1916

Ooooan

OooooOooao

1941
1961
1964
1962

1900
1909
1949
1957
1936
1943

March 20
May 15

Sept 11
Oct. 23

April 3
May 14

March 26
Oct 29

Sept 10
Oct 24

May 29
Sept 12
Sept 26
Oct 15

Feb. 13
April 24
April 25
May 30
Sept. 17
Dec. 11

Utica
Basic Laboratory Skills
Dam Safety

Water University
Operator Ethics & Appls.
Wampsville
Distribution System Asset Mgmt
Basic Laboratory Skills
Waterloo
Automatic Control Valves
Basic Laboratory Skills
Watertown
Water University
Basic Laboratory Skills
Williamsville
Granulated Activated Carbon W/WW
Water University
Basic Laboratory Skills
W/WW Plant Residuals Mgmt
Woodbury
Applied Microbiology/Coliform Rule
Basic Laboratory Skills
Process Verification & Calibration
Water Treatment Design 0&M
Emergency Plans/Sanitary Surveys
Groundwater

7.0W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE
40W | 0.0WW | 4.0 PE

50W | 6.0WW | 5.0PE
35W|3.5WW | 1.0PE

$100/$150*
$55/$80*

$80/$130*
$55/$80*

5.25W | 5.25 WW | 6.0 PE $80/$130*

7.0W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE

6.0W | 6.0WW | 6.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE

5.0W | 6.0 WW | 5.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0WW | 3.0 PE

40W | 5.5WW | 5.0 PE
5.0W | 6.0 WW | 5.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE
40W | 4.25WW | 4.0 PE

40W | 4.0 WW | 4.0 PE
7.0W | 7.0 WW | 3.0 PE
6.0W | 6.0 WW | 6.0 PE
4.0W | 0.0 WW | 4.0 PE
40W | 0.0WW | 3.5 PE
4.0W | 0.0 WW | 3.5 PE

$100/$150*

$80/$130*
$100/$150*

$80/$130*
$100/$150*

$80/$130*
$80/$130*

$100/$150*
$55/$80*

$55/$80*
$100/$150*
$100/$150*
$55/$80*
$55/$80*
$55/$80*

*indicates non-member rates



*indicates non-member rates



*indicates non-member rates



