

2019 Training Registration Form

Register online at www.NYSAWWA.org

Ballston Spa

Registrant Information

Name:	
AWWA Member Number:(required to receive member rates)	
Company/Affiliation:	
Email (required field):	
Mailing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone: ()	Fax: ()
Total Price of Sess	sions Selection: \$
Billing Information Billing Options: to Invoice Me	1
O Check Included	
o Credit Card/	/
Exp: CVC: Na	ame on Card:
Billing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Authorized Signature	Date
Mail Payn	nent and Registration Form to:

Mail Payment and Registration Form to: NYSAWWA, 614 7th North Street, Liverpool, NY 13088 or Fax to 315.455.2615

For more information or questions, contact: Trina, Carrman, Training Coordinator at 315.455.2614 or email trina@nysawwa.org.

_	4000		ballstoll Spa		400 (4400)			
	1932	April 2	Distribution System Asset Mgmt	5.25 W 5.25 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			
			Canton					
	1963	March 5	Basic Laboratory Skills Dunkirk	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			
	1942	May 30	Granulated Activated Carbon W/WW	4.0 W 5.5 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			
	1920	Nov. 13	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			
	Hemlock							
	1906	March 13	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			
	1939	Dec. 4	EPA Method 334	3.75 W 3.75 WW 3.5 PE	\$55/\$80*			
			Ithaca					
	1925	April 24	Biohazards W/WW; Workplace Violence	6.0 W 6.0 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			
	1935	Sept 25	Distribution System Asset Mgmt	5.25 W 5.25 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			
	1921	Nov 20	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			
			Jamestown					
	1929	May 8	Concrete Tank Construction	4.0 W 4.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
			Kingston					
	1911	May 1	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			
	1952	Oct. 16	Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem.	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
	Melville (2 locations)							
	1945	Jan. 16	Legionella / Ethics	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
	1946	March 20	Maintaining Water Quality	4.0 W 0.0 WW 2.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
	1904	June 19	Basic Electrical Systems	4.0 W 4.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
	1940	Aug. 14	GIS & Facility Mgmt	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
	1947	Oct. 9	Media & PR	4.0 W 0.0 WW 1.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
	1923	Nov. 13	Basic Laboratory Skills Middletown	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			
	1903	May 3	Automatic Control Valves	6.0 W 6.0 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			
	1954	Oct. 18	Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem. Ogdensburg	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			
	1950	May 15	Sanitary Surveys/Waterbourne Diseases	6.0 W 0.0 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			
	1915	Oct 10	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			
			Olean		•			
	1937	March 12	EPA Method 334	3.75 W 3.75 WW 3.5 PE	\$55/\$80*			
			Owego					
	1928	April 30	Chlorine & Sodium Hypochlorite	6.0 W 6.0 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			



2019 Training Registration Form

Register online at www.NYSAWWA.org

		Peekskill					Utica		
□ 1930	Sept 18	Concrete Tank Construction	4.0 W 4.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*	1907	March 20	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*
		Peru			1931	May 15	Dam Safety	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*
□ 1926	May 7	Biohazards W/WW; Workplace Violence	6.0 W 6.0 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*	1960	Sept 11	Water University	5.0 W 6.0 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*
□ 1914	Oct 8	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*	1948	Oct. 23	Operator Ethics & Appls.	3.5 W 3.5 WW 1.0 PE	\$55/\$80*
□ 1956	Oct. 9	Water Meter Design & Maintenance 5.5 W 0.0 WW 5.0 PE \$80/\$130*			Wampsville				
		Poughkeepsie			1933	April 3	Distribution System Asset Mgmt	5.25 W 5.25 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*
□ 1912	May 6	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*	1913	May 14	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*
□ 1953	Oct. 17	Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem.	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*			Waterloo		
□ 1918	Nov. 4	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*	1901	March 26	Automatic Control Valves	6.0 W 6.0 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*
		Shoremont (Rochester))		1917	Oct 29	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*
□ 1905	Feb 27	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*			Watertown		
□ 1922	Nov 26	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*	1959	Sept 10	Water University	5.0 W 6.0 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*
		Springville			1916	Oct 24	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*
□ 1934	Sept 24	Distribution System Asset Mgmt	5.25 W 5.25 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			Williamsville		
		Troy			1941	May 29	Granulated Activated Carbon W/WW	4.0 W 5.5 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*
□ 1908	March 21	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*	1961	Sept 12	Water University	5.0 W 6.0 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*
□ 1938	March 22	EPA Method 334	3.75 W 3.75 WW 3.5 PE	\$55/\$80*	1964	Sept 26	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*
□ 1910	April 30	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*	1962	Oct 15	W/WW Plant Residuals Mgmt	4.0 W 4.25 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*
□ 1902	May 2	Automatic Control Valves	6.0 W 6.0 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*			Woodbury		
□ 1927	May 8	Biohazards W/WW; Workplace Violence	6.0 W 6.0 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*	1900	Feb. 13	Applied Microbiology/Coliform Rule	4.0 W 4.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*
□ 1955	Oct. 8	Water Meter Design & Maintenance	5.5 W 0.0 WW 5.0 PE	\$80/\$130*	1909	April 24	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*
□ 1951	Oct. 15	Permanganate & Corrosion Cntrl Chem.	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*	1949	April 25	Process Verification & Calibration	6.0 W 6.0 WW 6.0 PE	\$100/\$150*
□ 1944	Oct. 23	Hydrants, Meters, & Valves	5.25 W 0.0 WW 3.5 PE	\$80/\$130*	1957	May 30	Water Treatment Design O&M	4.0 W 0.0 WW 4.0 PE	\$55/\$80*
□ 1919	Nov. 5	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*	1936	Sept. 17	Emergency Plans/Sanitary Surveys	4.0 W 0.0 WW 3.5 PE	\$55/\$80*
□ 1958	Nov. 6	Water Tmt Plant Process Optimization	6.0 W 6.0 WW 6.0 PE	\$80/\$130*	1943	Dec. 11	Groundwater	4.0 W 0.0 WW 3.5 PE	\$55/\$80*
□ 1924	Dec. 3	Basic Laboratory Skills	7.0 W 7.0 WW 3.0 PE	\$100/\$150*					